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VARIAZIONI AL PROGRAMMA GARE 19- 20 MAGGIO 2018

GIRONE A
COMPAGNIA PORTUALE CV2005 CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.
FIUMICINO 1926 SFF ATLETICO

GIRONE B
ATLETICO VESCOVIO REAL MONTEROTONDO SCALO
GIRONE C

GDC PONTE DI NONA

PRO ROMA CALCIO S.R.L.

FOOTBALL CLUB CASALOTTI
FONTE MERAVIGLIOSA

CAMPIONATO ALLIEVI REGIONALE

CAMPO
FATTORI GIOVANNI MARIA (SINTEX

GARBAGLIA PIERO "A" (ERBA
ACADEMY SPORT CENTER (SINTEX
GABII (ERBA
VITTIGLIO DANILO (SINTEX

DATA
20/05/18
20/05/18

20/05/18

20/05/18
20/05/18

ORA

10:30 15R
10:30 15R

11:00 15R

10:30 15R
12:45 15R

CIVITAVECCHIA
FIUMICINO (ISOLA SACRA)

ROMA (BUFALOTTA)

ROMA (PONTE DI NONA)
ROMA (PRENESTINO)

ATTILIO BANDIERA 20
REDIPUGLIA SNC

VIA
VIA

VIA DI SETTEBAGNI 340

VIA
VIA

ALDO CAPITINI SNC
VERRIO FLACCO 41

GIRONE A

HONEY SOCCER CITY ATLETICO LADISPOLI ARL
MONTEFIASCONE ETRURIA CALCIO

GIRONE C

DILETTANTI FALASCHE
FORTITUDO ACADEMY
PODGORA CALCIO 1950

UNIPOMEZIA 1938
VIRTUS NETTUNO LIDO
CITTA DI APRILIA

GIRONE E
CASTELVERDE CALCIO ARL
TORRENOVA CALCIO

FERENTINO CALCIO

POLISPORTIVA DE ROSSI ARL

CAMPIONATO ALLIEVI REGIONALE FASCIA B
ORA
19/05/18 15:00 13R

CAMPO

SAN FRANCESCO (TERRA
COMUNALE FONTANELLE N°1 (ERBA
VILLA CLAUDIA (SINTEX
SCAVO GIOVANNI "A" (ERBA
BUONGIORNO PIETRO "A" (ERBA
MANUALI MARIO (SINTEX
TRE TORRI "B" (ERBA

DATA

19/05/18

19/05/18

19/05/18
19/05/18

19/05/18
19/05/18

15

16:
15:
17:

18:

:00

00
:30

13R

13R
13R
13R

13R
13R

ROMA (ACILIA)
MONTEFIASCONE (FONTANELLE)

ANZIO (VILLA CLAUDIA)
VELLETRI
LATINA (BORGO PODGORA)

ROMA (CASTELVERDE-LUNGHEZZA)
ROMA (TORRENOVA)

VIA
VIA

LUDOVICO BUGLIO 2
GIUSEPPE CONTADINI SNC

VIALE ADRIATICO
VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO
VIA GALILEO GALILEI SNC

VIA CIVITELLA CASANOVA
VIA TENUTA DI TORRENOVA 90

GIRONE A
POLISPORTIVA ORIOLO G. CASTELLO
GIRONE B

VIRTUS BRACCIANO GUIDONIA
GIRONE D

ACCADEMIA FROSINONE S.C. ANAGNI CALCIO

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSI REGIONALE
ORA
9:00 15R

CAMPO

COMUNALE "A" (SINTEX
COMUNALE "B"

COMUNALE (SINTEX

DATA
20/05/18

20/05/18

(TERRA 19/05/18 16:00 17R

9:00 15R

ORIOLO ROMANO

TREVIGNANO ROMANO (SAN MARTINO

SUPINO (LA SELVOTTA)

VIA RODARI GIANNI SNC

STRADA PER SUTRI KM 2.500

VIA SELVOTTA SNC
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GIRONE A
CITTA DI CERVETERI
ETRURIA CALCIO

GIRONE B
ATHLETIC SOCCER ACADEMY
GRIFONE GIALLOVERDE

GIRONE C

DILETTANTI FALASCHE
LATINA S. SERMONETA FC
VIS SEZZE

GIRONE D
G. CASTELLO
PETRIANA

GIRONE E

AUDACE

PRO CALCIO ISOLALIRI
PRO CALCIO TOR SAPIENZA

MONTEFIASCONE
LEOCON

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA
FIANO ROMANO

PIAVE
APRILIA S.S.D.S.R.L.
CITTA DI TERRACINA

CYNTHIA 1920 S.R.L.
S.PAOLO OSTIENSE

UNICUSANO ROMA ACADEMY
SPORTING PONTECORVO 1926
POLISPORTIVA PALIANO

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSI REGIONALE FASCIA B
CAMPO DATA ORA
GALLI ENRICO "A" (SINTEX 18/05/18 16:30 13R CERVETERI (SETTEVENE PALO)
VITALI DANTE (ERBA 19/05/18 17:00 13R ACQUAPENDENTE

CLAUDIO ED ANDREA
ARTIGLIO

(SINTEX 19/05/18 18:00 13R ROMA (PRIMA PORTA)
(SINTEX 19/05/18 15:00 13R ROMA (TIBURTINO)

VILLA CLAUDIA
RIGHETTI TIZIANO "A"
LE FONTANELLE

(SINTEX 19/05/18 15:00 13R ANZIO (VILLA CLAUDIA)
(ERBA 19/05/18 15:00 13R LATINA (LATINA SCALO)
(TERRA 19/05/18 17:30 13R SEZZE

CASTELLO GIOVANNI (TERRA 19/05/18 15:00 13R ROMA (GARBATELLA)

PIO XII "A" (SINTEX 19/05/18 17:00 13R ROMA (PRIMAVALLE)
LE ROSE (SINTEX 19/05/18 17:15 13R GENAZZANO
NAZARETH (ERBA 19/05/18 17:15 13R ISOLA DEL LIRI

CASTELLI GIORGIO (SINTEX 19/05/18 15:00 13R ROMA (TOR SAPIENZA)

VIA
VIA

VIA
VIA

SETTEVENE PALO SNC
DELLO STADIO 1

DI SANTA CORNELIA 238
BOEMONDO 7

VIALE ADRIATICO

VIA
VIA

VIA
VIA

VIA
VIA
VIA

DELLE CAMELIE 152
FONTANELLE SNC

ALESSANDRO SEVERO 209
MONTI DI PRIMAVALLE 134

DEL CROCIFISSO SNC
NAZARETH 44
FELICE DE ANDREIS 29/31
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